Monitorler

27

49

49

49

57

49

31.

26.

Uriin

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS

HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP

CURVED

Marka

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Stok

10+

38.

43.

45

53.

Fiyat

317,90
usb

412,50
usb

500,00
TL

890,00
TL

.100,00

usb

.604,90

TL

185,00
TL

.389,30

usb



